
Vehicle Rental Association - Members Directory (As of 18 March 2024) 

VRA-MD1 President Mr Andrew Chan Carzuno andrew.chan@carzuno.com 90701102

VRA-MD2 Vice President Mr Adrian Lee Tribecar adrian@tribecar.com 86060689
VRA-MD3 Hon.Treasurer Ms April Koh Ace Drive april.koh@acedrive.sg 91877751

VRA-MD4 Hon. Secretary Mr Phillip Phang Alpine Car Rental Pte Ltd phillip.phang@alpinecarrental.com.sg 96978831

VRA-MD5  Immediate Past President Mr Vincent Tan RMG Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd vincent@rmgrentacar.com.sg 96665377
VRA-MD6 Exco Members Mr Nat Lee ComfortDelGro Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd (CEO) natlee@cdgrentacar.com.sg 96193710

VRA-MD7 Exco Members Mr Anson Lim BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd anson.lim@bkw.sg 97558888
VRA-MD8 Exco Members Mr Ken Low Hong Seh Motors Pte Ltd kenlow@hongseh.com.sg 96894889
VRA-MD9 Exco Members Ms Patricia Lee Hertz Rent A Car Patricia.lee.meiling@hertz.simedarby.com.sg 97967733

VRA-MD11 Ordinary Member Mr Jivin Tan Citi-Lux Pte Ltd jivin@citilux.com.sg  82231616
VRA-MD12 Ordinary Member Mr Chin Yee Fung ABS Leasing Services Pte Ltd danchin@absgroup.sg 83213033
VRA-MD13 Ordinary Member Mr Ng Boon Huat Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd mark@allswellmotor.com.sg 96282768
VRA-MD14 Ordinary Member Mr Murugan Singapore Mobility Corporation Pte Ltd  muru@sixt.com.sg 90029143
VRA-MD17 Ordinary Member Mr Stanley Wong Car (S) Leasing Pte Ltd stanley@carsg.sg 86661333
VRA-MD18 Ordinary Member Mr Kuan Yu Tan Carro Leasing Pte Ltd kuanyu@carro.co 90613829
VRA-MD19 Ordinary Member Mr Kenneth Lee CarTimes Auto-Rent Pte Ltd kennethlee@cartimes.com.sg 92394325
VRA-MD20 Ordinary Member Ms Carine Soh CycIe & Carriage Leasing Pte Ltd carine.soh@cyclecarriage.com.sg 98750804
VRA-MD21 Ordinary Member Mr Dennis Lee Dickson Auto Leasing Pte Ltd dennis@dickson-auto.com 81617640
VRA-MD22 Ordinary Member Ms Teo Poh Hui Diesel Injectronic Pte Ltd tbh280567@singnet.com.sg 97225510
VRA-MD23 Ordinary Member Mr Lim Wee Kian Ecube Auto Credit Pte Ltd kian.lim@ecubeauto.com 96979666
VRA-MD24 Ordinary Member Mr Eric Khoo Ethoz Group Ltd eric.khoo@ethozgroup.com 97639191
VRA-MD25 Ordinary Member Mr Jude Ow Eurokars Leasing Pte Ltd judeow@eurokars.com.sg 96702999
VRA-MD26 Ordinary Member Mr Daniel Ong Evergreen Rent A Car Pte Ltd daniel@evergreenrentacar.com 98184474
VRA-MD27 Ordinary Member Mr Johnson Poon Fulco Leasing Pte Ltd johnson.poon@fulcoleasing.com.sg 98387928
VRA-MD28 Ordinary Member Mr Keith Kee Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd KeithKee@gbl.com.sg 93880336
VRA-MD29 Ordinary Member Mr Daniel Kok Horizon Automotive Pte Ltd danielkokcw@gbl.com.sg 93874736
VRA-MD30 Ordinary Member Mr Winson Tan Hui Wang Enterprise Pte Ltd winson.tan@huiwangenterprise.com 81015424
VRA-MD31 Ordinary Member Mr Yunos Komoco Car Rentals Pte Ltd yunos@komoco.com.sg 98793040
VRA-MD32 Ordinary Member Mr Bryan Pun Lightspeed Performance Pte Ltd lightspeedperf@gmail.com 81178881
VRA-MD33 Ordinary Member Mr Michael Lim Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd michael@motorway.com.sg 83286968
VRA-MD34 Ordinary Member Mr Mick Teoh MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd 82333388
VRA-MD35 Ordinary Member Ms Kelly Goh Motorway Car Rentals Pte Ltd 81836999
VRA-MD36 Ordinary Member Mr Leslie Wong Mova Automotive Pte Ltd lesliewong@mova.com.sg 96802978
VRA-MD37 Ordinary Member Mr Raphael Loo National Car Rentals Pte Ltd (AVIS Car Rentals Pte Ltd) raphael.loo@avis.com.sg 91697626
VRA-MD38 Ordinary Member Mr K K Ho Popular Rent A Car Pte Ltd kkho@popularcar.com 96213549
VRA-MD39 Ordinary Member Mr Allen Chong Premier Rent A Car Pte Ltd allen.chong@premier-rentacar.com 81892993
VRA-MD40 Ordinary Member Ms Annie Goh Section Credit & Motor Leasing Pte Ltd (Prime Group) anniegoh@primecar.com.sg 96394650
VRA-MD41 Ordinary Member Mr Wesley Shen Skylink Vehicle Rental Pte Ltd wesley@skylink.com.sg 84992356
VRA-MD43 Ordinary Member Mr Neo Tiam Ting Think One Leasing Pte Ltd ntt@thinkone.com.sg 96303300
VRA-MD44 Ordinary Member Mr Michael Chai UGKS Limousine Pte Ltd ugks.ugks@gmail.com 90588837
VRA-MD45 Ordinary Member Mr Khong Keng Leng Vin's Car Rental Pte Ltd galvin@vinsautogroup.com.sg 96688951
VRA-MD46 Ordinary Member Mr Dennis Lim Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd dennis.lim@wearnes.com 96689808
VRA-MD47 Ordinary Member Mr Ben Wee Mayfair Car Rental Pte Ltd benweejunjie@gmail.com 94796833
VRA-MD48 Ordinary Member Mr Lawrence Mok Pan Pacific Van & Truck Leasing Pte Ltd lawrence@panpacificleasing.com.sg 88288620
VRA-MDA1 Associate Member Mr Chua Aik Boon Dew Touch Innovations Pte Ltd aikboon@dewtouch.com 91118181
VRA-MDA2 Associate Member Mr Ronald Tan JJ Cars JDM Pte Ltd tan_ronald@hotmail.com 82221399
VRA-MDA3 Associate Member Mr Tom Lokenvitz Moveo Mobility Group Pte Ltd tom.lokenvitz@moveo-mobility.com 85118422

mick@mkmcarleasing.com.sg
kelly@motorway.com.sg


